Navn

Eva Letnes
Amalie-Susanne Jensen
Nathalie Lasen

Ronja Holm Dybvad
Jenny Gulbrandsen
Rebecca Krogh Strgm
Miriam Winterseth
Asne Flatvoll-Pedersen
Eline Nygard

Nathalie Larsen
Benedikte Frydenbg
Line Camilla Bjgrkecvold
Aurora Bjgrkevold
Andrea Brekke

Senngy Svarthaug

Line Camilla Bjgrkvold
Alva Herfindal

Frida Dybvik Hansen
Marthe Justad

Alva Herfindal

Aurora Bjgrkevold
Ronja Karlsen

Kaja Marie Marstrander
Eirin Sgrgard

Hest

Augdals Krokan
Mulu

Oksnes Rpder
Holands Fifa
Sol Darvin
Bjgrkefrost
Drevlands Trym
Vonheims Tiril
Bardo Jomar
Icora Frost
Bifrost
Lybraten Frikk
Lybraten Frikk
Vamraks Kiera
Brisk

Torden
Vakanda
Svarvar Tebake
Veerby Stjerna
Vest Loksen
Levmyrs Lille Torden
Aron

Mefjords Isak
Stall Holtaas Bratino

Poeng

3625
3200
2900
2725
2370
2250
1850
1500
1500
1400
1225
1175
1050
850
800
700
625
400
350
350
340
275
250
50



